METROPOLITAN STORIES

CURATED &y VY

Designed & Manufactured by A.S. Création Tapeten AG | Germany




About

Walls have various narrations ot their own. While they torm the backbone ot the

overall interior architecture, they create dramas, renew charms and redetine
outlooks.

At Excel we continually reinvent and reshape wallcoverings to set new trends in
the world of interior art. Our products are an embodiment ot highly creative

and innovative thought with an expertise built over a period of more than two
decades.

Ranging from the ethnic and arty to the most contemporary and oft-beat types,
we deliver a unigue newness in all our ofterings. Out here to transtorm wall
statements and interior trends, we stand out in terms of customization tech
niques, collaboration plattorms. and distribution networks.



Mobile User

Mobile User


|deal For

[

Modern Interior

Collection Overview

Botanical
Abstract

Plain &Texture

Roll Size  : 10.05 mtr x 0.53 mtr = 57 Sq.F.

Quality  : Vinyl with Non Woven

Made in Germany

BEFORE PLACING ANY ORDER PLEASE VERIFY THE SAME WITH THE ACTUAL
BOOKTO AVOID ANY KIND OF DISCREPANCY.
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79015-6

79015-4

79016-6

280 cm
!

1 Artikel (3 Panel)
1 article (3 panels)

Beliebig oft ansetzbar

Can be applied as often as required

EINE ROLLE. EIN DESIGN. / ONE ROLL. ONE DESIGN.

79015-8

79016-5

79016-2

79015-5

79016-3

79015-2

79016-1

79015-3

79016-4

79015-7

79016-0

METROPOLITAN STORIES

79015-1

79015-9
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Wallpanel | 62 X 110 in= 47 Sq.Ft.
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Wallpanel | 62 X 110 in= 47 Sq.Ft.
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Wallpanel 62 X110 in= 47 Sq.Ft. 79016-0
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Wallpanel 62 X 110 in= 47 Sq.Ft.
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Wallpanel | 62 X 110 in= 47 Sq.Ft. 79016-6
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